Dymkar Volodymyr Romanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Department for Transport Safety in Poltava Region, Head
Date of dismissal Dec. 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of vehicles owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4336
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4336

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019 [lep>kaBHa cny>xba YkKpaiHum 3 15 535,68
6e3neKkn Ha TpaHCMopTi,
HavanbHuK ynpasniHHSA
Hep>xaBHoi cny>xbu YkpaiHu 3
6e3neKkn Ha TpaHCMopTi y
MNMonTasBCbKin obnacTi

2018 [lep>kaBHa cny>ba YkpaiHu 3 10 662,41
6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi,
3acTyMNHMK HaYanbHUKA
YnpaBniHHA HOPMaTUBHO-
npaBoBoro 3abesneyeHHs-
HavaNbHUK BigAiny
HOpPMaTUBHO-MPaBOBUX Ta
BiJOMYUX aKTiB

2018 [lep>kaBHa cnyxba YkpaiHu 3 10 662,41
H6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi,
Ha4anbHUK YnpasniHHA
HOPMaTUBHO-NPaBOBOIr0
3abe3neyeHHs [ep>KaBHOI
cny>xbu Ykpainum 3 6e3nekun Ha
TpaHcnopTi (candidate)

2017 [ep>xaBHa cny>xba YkpaiHu 3 4 963,84
6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi,
3acCTYNHUK AUpeKTOopa
AenapTaMeHTy-HavYaIbHUK
BiA4iNy €KOHOMIYHOro aHanisy
Ta onsiaTu npaui
HNenapTaMeHTy iHaHCYyBaHHSA
Ta TexHiYHoro 3abesneyeHHs


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60c3970c-bdad-4bc6-a5fa-fd75d0c2545d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d8d7d7f-3e08-4603-b9e0-f6bd31db57df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c3b7243-bc49-48cf-ac1b-0626bb0eb4ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9e353c61-b03b-4f72-973e-f2fca02b3a86

2016 [lep>kaBHa cny>xba YkKpaiHum 3

[

6e3neKkn Ha TpaHCMopTi,
3aCTynHMK HaYvasibHUKa
ynpaBniHHA-HavYaIbHUK Bigainy
KOHTPOJIO Ha aBTOMObiNbHOMY
TpPaHCNOpPTi ynpasJliHHSA
KOHTPOJIO Ha aBTOMObiNbHOMY
Ta MiCbKOMY €/IeKTPUYHOMY
TpaHcnopTi JenapTaMeHTy
AEP>XaBHOM0 KOHTPOJIIO
Hep>xaBHoi cnyxbun YkpaiHu 3
H6e3nekn Ha TpaHCMopTi
(candidate)

3 429,66


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c135631a-fb46-45da-8af8-1c327b15f537

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

109 000,00
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

0.0sg. m
(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c135631a-fb46-45da-8af8-1c327b15f537

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

ATM OKH 42-56 1999

BA3 21099 1988

RENAULT PREMIUM 440.18
DXI 2006

RENAULT PREMIUM 2006
ATM OKH 42-56 1999
BA3 21099 1998

RENAULT PREMIUM 2006
ATM OKH 42-56 1999
BA3 21099 1998

RENAULT PREMIUM 2006
ATM OKH 42-56 1999
BA3 21099 1998

RENAULT PREMIUM 2006
ATM OKH 42-56 1999
BA3 21099 1998


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_60c3970c-bdad-4bc6-a5fa-fd75d0c2545d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2d8d7d7f-3e08-4603-b9e0-f6bd31db57df
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CAREER:

Aug. 2019 — till Dec. 2020 Department for Transport Safety
in Poltava Region, Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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